Hawaii Early Learning Advisory Board Membership
	NAME
	REPRESENTING
	EMAIL
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	TERM
	EXP

	Kaina Bonacorsi
	Hawaii Council of Mayors Representative
	kaina.bonacorsi@mauicounty.gov
	Department of Housing and Human Concerns
200 High St.
Kahului, HI  96732

	270-5557 270-5556 (f)
	3 Year
	6/30/15

	Lynn Cabato
	Head Start Provider Agency Representative

	lynnc@hcapweb.org
	HCAP Head Start
33 South King St.  Suite 300
Honolulu, HI  96813

	843-4311 429-7761 (c)
	3 Year

	6/30/15 


	Alfred Castle
	Philanthropic Organization Representative
	snandmarycastle@hawaii.rr.com
	Samuel N. & Mary Castle Foundation
Pacific Guardian Center, Makai Tower
733 Bishop St., Suite 1275
Honolulu, HI  96813
	522-1101
522-1103 (f)


	2 Year
	06/30/16

	Christina Cox
	Center Based Program Provider Representative
	ccox@kcaapreschools.org
	KCAA
2707 South King St.
Honolulu, Hawaii  96826
	941-9415
927-3115 (c)
	2 Year
	06/30/14
HOLDOVER

	Dr. Linda Rosen
	Director, Department of Health
	
	Department of Health
1250 Punchbowl St.  #325
Honolulu, HI  96813
	586-4410
586-9303 (f)
Julie
	N/A
	

	
	
	Alternate:  Danette Tomiyasu
danette.tomiyasu@doh.hawaii.gov

	Same as above
Chief, Family Health Services Division
	586-4121
	N/A
	

	Joanne Taira  
	University of Hawaii


	tairaj@hawaii.edu                    
Admin Asst: Jennifer Ontai
jontai@hawaii.edu
	University of Hawaii System
2444 Dole St.
Bachman Hall, Rm. 202
Honolulu, HI  96822
	956-6897 

	N/A



	

	Christine Jackson
	Head Start Collaboration Office
	Christine.jackson@hawaii.gov

	Head Start Collaboration Office-EOEL
State Capitol, Rm.417
Honolulu, HI  96813
	586-7556
586-0019 (f)
295-6019 (c)
	N/A
	

	Chris Pating
	Designee of the Chief Executive Officer,
Kamehameha Schools

	chpating@ksbe.edu

cc. Admin Asst: Jodi K. Kaneaiakala-Shim--jokaneai@ksbe.edu
	Kamehameha Schools
567 So. King St.  #400
Honolulu, HI  96813
	534-3808
306-4552 (c)
541-5340 (f)

	N/A
	

	Kathryn Matayoshi
	Superintendent, Department of Education
	kathryn_matayoshi@notes.k12.hi.us


	Department of Education
1390 Miller St.  #309
Honolulu, HI  96813
	586-3310

	N/A
	

	
	
	Alternate: Dan Miyamoto
Dan_Miyamoto/SSB/HIDOE@notes.k12.hi.us

	OCISS-SS-Comprehensive SSS
475 22nd Avenue, Room 126
Honolulu, HI 96816
	
	N/A
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Pankaj Bhanot
	Department of Human Services
	Pankaj Bhanot
pbhanot@dhs.hawaii.gov


	Department of Human Services
820 Mililani St. Ste. 606
Honolulu, HI  96813
	586-5230
783-4849 (c)
	N/A
	

	
	
	Alternate:  Dana Balansag
dbalansag@dhs.hawaii.gov

	820 Mililani Street
Suite 606
Mililani, HI 96813
	586-7187

	N/A
	

	Nalani Mattox-Primacio
	Family-Child Interaction Learning Program Provider Representative
	nalani@keikiokaaina.org
	Quality Improvement and Mentoring Coordinator
Keiki O Ka Aina
3097 Kalihi Street
Honolulu, Hawai'i  96819
	265-4670 (c) 843-2502 (w)
	3 Year
(Interim Appoint-ment)

	6/30/17


	
	Family Child Care Program Provider Representative
	
	
	
	3 Year
	6/30/17

 

	Robert Peters, Ed.D
	Hawaii Association of Independent Schools
	rpeters@hanahauoli.org
	348 Nenue Street
Honolulu, HI  96821
	227-7514 (c)
	N/A
	

	Anna Peters 
	Hawaii Council of Mayors Representative
	anna_peters17@yahoo.com


	Kauai Community College
3-1901 Kaumualii Hwy.
Lihue, HI 96766

	482-1173
	2 Year
	06/30/15

	Mike Fahey
	Hawaii Early Intervention Coordinating Council Representative
	mikefaheygba@aol.com
	33 S. King St., Rm. 200
Honolulu, HI 96813
	284-9104
	3 Year
(Interim Appoint-ment)
	6/30/16

	
	
	Alternate: Leolinda Parlin
leolinda@resqconsultants.com
	
	
	
	

	Lisa Kimura


	Parent Representative
	lisak@hmhb-hawaii.org
	1711 Nanea Street
Honolulu, HI 96826
	222-0165 (c)
	2 Year
	6/30/16

	Malia Shimokawa, M.D.
	Hawaii Chapter of the American Academy of Pediatrics Representative
	malia.shimokawa@kapiolani.org
	Dept. of Pediatrics
Kapiolani Medical Center for Women and Children
1319 Punahou St. #743
Honolulu, HI  96826

	983-8387
	2 Year
	6/30/13
HOLDOVER

	Ben Naki
	Home-Visiting Program Provider Representative


	hs-ehsbnaki@pacthawaii.org

	Parents and Children Together
EHS/HS
1485 Linapuni St. #105
Honolulu, HI  96819

	842-5996 (O) 845-2066 (F) 792-9762 (D
	3 Year
	6/30/15

	Namaka Rawlins
	Hawaiian Language Medium Early Learning Provider Representative

	namaka@ahapunanaleo.org

	‘Aha Pūnana Leo
96 Pu’uhonu Pl.
Hilo, HI  96720
	935-4304          895-3347

	2 Year
	06/30/16
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